



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Cabrini 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$16,800.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$82,656.00
PLS Services Corp	\$156,772.00
A&M General Contractor	\$257,040.00
Frontline General Construction	\$293,020.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$589,288.00
Tiles in Style	\$914,900.00
Biega Construction	\$1,811,600.00
Bell Housing Millennial	\$3,814,692.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$4,163,068.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Cabrini 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$38,472.00
PLS Services Corp	\$84,575.68
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$432,544.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$661,248.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$1,792,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$2,056,320.00
Tiles in Style	\$7,319,200.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$30,517,536.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$33,304,544.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Cabrini 3

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands off Facilities	\$30,492.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$80,010.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$371,952.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$1,034,250.00
A&M General Contractor	\$1,156,680.00
Tiles in Style	\$4,117,050.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$17,166,114.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$18,733,806.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Cabrini 4

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$32,912.00
PLS Services Corp	\$139,754.96
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$401,472.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$603,976.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$1,088,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$1,248,480.00
Tiles in Style	\$4,443,800.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$18,528,504.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$20,220,616.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Scattered Sites Region 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$8,554.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$30,688.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$41,328.00
Tiles in Style	\$457,450.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$2,639,000.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: ABLA 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$110,289.00
PLS Services Corp	\$270,141.12
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$572,688.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$1,123,260.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$1,125,200.00
A&M General Contractor	\$1,290,100.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$2,075,800.00
Tiles in Style	\$6,338,950.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$24,220,900.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$28,844,114.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$29,197,970.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: ABLA 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$54,378.00
Orlando Lawn Service	\$85,044.00
PLS Services Corp	\$85,545.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$224,352.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$260,832.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$406,600.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$663,860.00
A&M General Contractor	\$697,680.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,483,300.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$9,488,600.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$11,299,756.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$11,438,380.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: ABLA 3

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$4,293.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$10,005.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$17,712.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$19,050.00
PLS Services Corp	\$78,072.00
Orlando Lawn Service	\$112,950.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$151,950.00
A&M General Contractor	\$172,080.00
Tiles in Style	\$196,050.00
ABLA 3	\$349,500.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$749,100.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$892,086.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$903,030.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: ABLA 4

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$93,015.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$383,760.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$561,340.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$768,300.00
A&M General Contractor	\$864,500.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$1,105,000.00
PLS Services Corp	\$1,705,210.00
Tiles in Style	\$4,247,750.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$16,230,500.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$19,328,530.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$19,565,650.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Horner Scattered Sites

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$24,327.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$69,564.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$92,650.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$100,368.00
A&M General Contractor	\$349,520.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$389,640.00
Tiles in Style	\$1,110,950.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$4,244,900.00
Nehemiah Group	\$4,352,000.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$6,409,000.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Lawndale Complex

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$24,327.00
PLS Services Corp	\$83,164.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$100,368.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$145,350.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$272,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$312,120.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$383,214.00
Tiles in Style	\$1,110,950.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$3,295,756.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$4,244,900.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$5,055,154.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Rockwell 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$62,964.00
PLS Services Corp	\$95,732.56
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$259,776.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$431,112.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$563,200.00
A&M General Contractor	\$662,640.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$757,240.00
Tiles In Style	\$2,875,400.00
WTL Foundation	\$10,986,800.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$13,083,928.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Rockwell 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$50,085.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$205,660.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$206,640.00
PLS Services Corp	\$245,910.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$372,750.00
A&M General Contractor	\$642,600.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$719,075.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,287,250.00
WTL Foundation	\$8,739,500.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$10,407,670.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Scattered Sites Region 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$25,758.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$85,392.00
PLS Services Corp	\$101,880.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$106,272.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$135,000.00
Tiles in Style	\$1,176,300.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$4,494,600.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$6,786,000.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Westhaven

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$42,930.00
Orlando Lawn Service	\$92,460.00
PLS Services Corp	\$158,340.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$177,120.00
Kleaning With Purpose	\$256,500.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$275,880.00
A&M General Contractor	\$550,800.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$621,600.00
Tiles in Style	\$1,960,500.00
WTL Foundation 1	\$7,491,000.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$8,920,860.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Ickes

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$22,781.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$76,494.00
PLS Services Corp	\$94,864.00
GWO Trucking	\$105,799.76
A&M General Contractor	\$117,760.00
Frontline General Construction	\$151,800.00
Quality Touches 1 Corporation	\$157,080.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$177,848.00
Lopez and Son's	\$276,650.00
Tiles in Style	\$718,850.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$1,135,200.00
Ransom Snow Removal and Landscape	\$1,516,900.00
Bell Housing Millennium Construction	\$2,127,356.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$3,270,982.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Lakefront

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$36,470.00
PLS Services Corp	\$49,732.90
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$214,550.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$243,390.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$457,450.00
Lopez and Son's	\$880,250.00
Tiles In Style	\$2,287,250.00
Frontline General Construction	\$4,782,750.00
A&M General Contractor	\$5,857,600.00
Bell Housing Millennium Construction	\$10,139,430.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$10,407,670.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Oakwood Shores 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$38,596.50
PLS Services Corp	\$45,522.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$193,752.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$478,224.00
Frontline General Construction	\$993,060.00
A&M General Contractor	\$1,112,940.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$1,152,630.00
Lopez and Son's	\$2,037,150.00
Tiles in Style	\$5,293,350.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$9,428,400.00
Ransom Snow Removal and Landscape	\$18,095,400.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$24,086,322.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Oakwood Shores 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$31,437.00
PLS Services Corp	\$114,391.52
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$320,745.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$389,589.00
Frontline General Construction	\$809,120.00
A&M General Contractor	\$906,795.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$934,525.00
Lopez and Son's	\$1,659,400.00
Tiles in Style	\$4,309,100.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$7,680,900.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$19,621,229.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Oakwood Shores 3

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$30,972.50
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$220,350.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$383,760.00
PLS Services Corp	\$653,120.00
Frontline General Construction	\$796,900.00
A&M General Contractor	\$893,100.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$920,400.00
Lopez and Son's	\$1,634,750.00
Tiles in Style	\$4,247,750.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$7,566,000.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$19,328,530.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Prairie Courts

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$18,653.00
PLS Services Corp	\$44,160.00
Orlando Lawn Service	\$77,786.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$132,802.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$135,792.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$281,980.00
A&M General Contractor	\$316,020.00
Quality Touches 1 Corporation	\$328,440.00
Tiles in Style	\$1,503,050.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$2,677,200.00
Ransom Snow Removal and Landscape	\$3,075,100.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$6,839,326.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Robert Taylor 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$11,942.00
PLS Services Corp	\$59,038.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$82,656.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$95,228.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$171,640.00
A&M General Contractor	\$192,360.00
Aseret	\$219,030.00
Tiles in Style	\$914,900.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$1,629,600.00
Ransom Snow Removal and Landscape	\$1,937,600.00
Nehemiah Group	\$3,295,600.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$4,163,068.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Robert Taylor 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$41,797.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$158,368.00
PLS Services Corp	\$163,170.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$289,296.00
GWO Trucking	\$458,836.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$600,740.00
A&M General Contractor	\$673,260.00
Tiles in Style	\$3,202,150.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$6,350,400.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$14,570,738.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Robert Taylor 3

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$40,944.00
PLS Services Corp	\$96,192.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$153,120.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$283,392.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$588,480.00
A&M General Contractor	\$659,520.00
Tiles in Style	\$3,136,800.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$6,009,600.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$14,273,376.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Robert Taylor 4

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$28,149.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$106,656.00
PLS Services Corp	\$114,972.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$194,832.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$404,580.00
A&M General Contractor	\$453,420.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,156,550.00
S&M Plow Corp	\$4,567,200.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$9,812,946.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Scattered Sites Region 3

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$6,824.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$47,232.00
PLS Services Corp	\$55,360.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$67,168.00
Tiles in Style	\$522,800.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$3,016,000.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Stateway 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$8,530.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$59,040.00
GWO Trucking	\$86,950.00
PLS Services Corp	\$92,220.00
Quality Touches 1 Corporation	\$142,800.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$145,500.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$160,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$183,600.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$214,400.00
Tiles in Style	\$653,500.00
Nehemiah Group	\$1,154,000.00
Ransom Snow Removal and Landscape	\$1,279,000.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$2,709,140.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Stateway 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$31,561.00
PLS Services Corp	\$144,004.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$218,448.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$227,624.00
GWO Trucking	\$361,638.00
Aseret Development Series LLC	\$538,350.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$592,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$679,320.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,417,950.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$11,002,394.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Washington Park Scattered Sites 1

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$36,912.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$190,464.00
PLS Services Corp	\$263,952.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$283,392.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$768,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$881,280.00
Tiles in Style	\$3,136,800.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$14,273,376.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Washington Park Scattered Sites 2

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$28,453.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$149,924.00
PLS Service Corp	\$217,782.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$218,448.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$592,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$679,320.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,417,950.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$11,002,394.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Altgeld

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$4,938.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$27,780.00
Frontline General Contracting	\$163,500.00
A&M General Contractor	\$180,480.00
Tiles in Style	\$196,050.00
Nehemiah Group	\$384,000.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$504,552.00
Bell Housing Millennium Construction	\$581,604.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$892,086.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: LeClaire

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$38,254.00
Frontline General Contractor	\$364,250.00
A&M General Contractor	\$397,420.00
Quality Touches 1 Corporation	\$442,680.00
PLS Services Corp	\$457,808.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$547,460.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$581,188.00
Lopez and Son's	\$779,650.00
Tiles in Style	\$2,025,850.00
Nehemiah Group	\$8,621,100.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$9,218,222.00



Chicago Housing Authority

BID TABULATION

Event Number: 3009 Due Date: 4/19/2021 11:00:00 AM CST

Project Name: Vacant Lot Landscape Maintenance - For Section 3 Business Concerns, MBE, and WBE Only

Procurement Specialist: Jovan Johnson jojohnson@thecha.org

Service Location: Scattered Sites Region 4

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL
Hands Off Facilities	\$38,875.00
Urban Landscape Solutions	\$183,200.00
PLS Services Corp	\$261,955.00
Wiley's Lawn Care	\$463,000.00
Frontline General Contracting	\$690,000.00
A&M General Contractor	\$808,000.00
Lopez and Son's	\$1,257,500.00
Tiles in Style	\$3,267,500.00
Bell Housing Millennial Construction	\$3,814,692.00
Mounts & Associates Construction	\$21,620,000.00